
DIEFENBAKER ELEMENTARY             2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  
 
  

  
 

1  
 
 
 

10am Lockdown 

2 
PAC LUNCH 
Sushi Lovers 

 

3 

4 
 
 
 
Greek 
Orthodox  
Easter 

5 
 
 

6 
 
1:00pm –  
Hip Hop Fine Arts 
Performance 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 

11 12 
11:30am –  
Drop Hold 
Cover Drill 

13 
 

14 
 
 

Track Meet @ 
Minoru 

Gr. 4 – 7 

15  
 
PAC LUNCH 
Pizza Factory 

16 
 
DISTRICT  
PRO D DAY NO 
SCHOOL 

17 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21  
 

 
22 
9am -1pm 
Visit from 
Japanese 
Exchange 
Students 

23 
 
 
 
 

24 

25 26 
 

 

27  
 
 

1pm PAC Walkathon 

28 
Welcome to 

Kindergarten 
1pm in the 

Gym 
 

PAC AGM  
Library  
6:00pm 

29 
 

 

30 
 

PAC LUNCH 
Pizza Factory 

 
Gr. 7 Orientation 
@ McMath 
 

31 
*$1 Freezie 

Fridays* 
Gr. 7 Fundraiser 

– 2:45pm 
outside 

May 2/9/23/30 

 


