DIEFENBAKER ELEMENTARY (2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 10am Lockdown	2 PAC LUNCH Sushi Lovers	3
4 Greek Orthodox Easter	5	6 1:00pm – Hip Hop Fine Arts Performance	7	8	9	10
Mother's	12 11:30am – Drop Hold Cover Drill	13	Track Meet @ Minoru Gr. 4 – 7	15 PAC LUNCH Pizza Factory	DISTRICT PRO D DAY NO SCHOOL	17
18	19 Victoria Day	20	21	22 9am -1pm Visit from Japanese Exchange Students	23	24
25	26	1pm PAC Walkathon	28 Welcome to Kindergarten 1pm in the Gym PAC AGM Library 6:00pm	29	PAC LUNCH Pizza Factory Gr. 7 Orientation @ McMath	31 *\$1 Freezie Fridays* Gr. 7 Fundraiser – 2:45pm outside May 2/9/23/30